CITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON COUNCIL

Response to Request for Information

Reference	FOI 000025
Date	1 April 2016

IT Systems and Contacts

Request:

- When is your storage infrastructure refresh due for renewal?
 1 August 2016
- 2. Who is the ultimate budget holder for this procurement? Andy Hoare
- Please advise name and contact details of your Chief Information Officer or equivalent. Andy Hoare:- <u>Andrew.Hoare@Wolverhampton.gov.uk</u>
- What back office planning application are you using? Idox
- 5. What Enterprise content management software are you using? SharePoint
- Please can you provide an org chart showing all Directors of Business within your organisation.
 Please see chart provided on the next page.

